22 Haziran 2007 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MALIMALI(2)

2 KIRLANGIG(8)

3 DOKTOR GiZ(5)

4 UMUTYOLU(1)

5 AYARCIBASI(4)

6 DRROMANO()

7 SANINA9)

8 ANEWCHANCE(3)
9 ERENCAN(®)

10 SECOND GRAUND(10)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yad
3yde
3yde

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)35.000 &
1.)5.250 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - ADRLAYT

UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - PECENEK
ISLAMBOL - TAHTI

RED BISHOP (USA) - GULNARA

SHNING STEEL (GB) - SIMAY
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - GELSOMNO (IRE)
SUNMUSIC (IRE) - LANNA

FATHER FALOON (IRE) - KLAMANTIN
UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - BELLA LUNA

COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - SEOOND TERVI(IRE)

Kv-7

2.)14.000 ¢

2)2100 %
Siklet Jokey
56 MKAYA
54 ASOZEN
54 E.CAKIROGLU
58 Y.TUNG
54 MGUNDUZELI
54 Y.AKAGAG
525 GYILDIZ
54 S.OZEN
54 OYILDIRIM
525 C.OK

58 kg,
3.)7.000 ¢
3.)1.050 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

MEH. GELIK KKAYALIK
CEN. PAMUK ARAYDIN
EM. CILGIN T.PELEN
EFT. SOZERI SUL.ASLAN
MEH. GUNDUZELI  MEH.ARSLAN
FER. OKTAY RGINAR
SEN. TOKER N.YILMAZ
OzC. MATYAR I.ALTINOZ
SEV. EREN MAKKUS
A MDINGSOY MABIROL

GANYAN(2) :1,80 4, IKILi(2/8) 4,10 +, SIRALI IKILi(2/8) :8,50 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/8/5) 3,83 +, 4. CIFTE(5/2) 4,15 £

2000 Kum

Derece

2.11.08

211.52

212,05

212.30

21291

21351

21491

2.15.20

21549

2.26.18

Bursa Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

4)3500 &
4)525¢

Gy AGF St Fark
5 25Boy

1,80
3,25
7,55
1,80
6,45
9,30
19,25
23,65
14,60

22,90

9 3Boy

1

2

1,5Boy

GGk HP
66

49
54
67
45
46
58
52
55

47



